
 

 

 
Luke 1:37   “For with God, nothing shall be impossible“ 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2026-7 
 

Term First Day Last Day 
Autumn 1 Half 

Term 

 

Wednesday 2nd September 

 

Tuesday 1st September – 

INSET (staff only)  

 

**Thursday 22nd  October 

 

**(Friday 23rd October- staff 

inset day FA1) 

October Half 

Term holiday 

Monday 26 October Friday 30th October 

 

Autumn 2 Half 

Term 

Monday 2nd November Friday 18th December 

 

Christmas 

Holiday 

Monday 21st December Friday 1st January 

Spring 1 

Half Term 

Monday 4th January Friday 12th February 

 

February Half 

Term Holiday 

Monday 15th February Friday 19th February 

Spring 2 Half 

Term 

Monday 22nd February Thursday 25th March 

Easter  

Holiday 

Friday 26th March 

 

Friday 9th April 

Summer 1  Half 

Term 

Monday 12th April Friday 28th May 

 

 

May Half Term 

Holiday 

Monday 31st May Friday 11th June 

Summer 2  Half 

Term 

Monday 14th June Friday 23rd July  

 

 

Summer 

Holiday 

Monday 26th July   

** FA1 Trust Inset day  (TBC) Autumn Term 

 

 

St Stephen’s CE Primary School, 

Audenshaw Road, Tameside. 

M34 5HD 

Tel: 0161 330 3818 

admin@st-stephens.tameside.sch.uk 

 

Headteacher       Mr G Lovgreen BA hons, PGCE, NPQH 

 


